Date In: 7/2/19-18-19	III a a a a	100 000 000 000	Done	by
	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done	O.
Ref No: KIA FUDIS DOS 900 24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: dkg yr672.	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			•
D.O.A : 112/19- 16:40	i-Motor Claim Form	a.	Sec. 20.	
(C)	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	irs, TP 4hrs)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fa	c;	Sale or and
TP Particulars: Veh No: 67	1036657 INC	()/Non-INC()	7	or and a
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		2000
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-		CARREST AND THE TOTAL STREET		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	THE STATE OF		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: ()
			20-1-18-28-28-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-	M 17th
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >]	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()			
	() \$3000] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()		**************************************	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	() \$3000] ()		Marie Constitution	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		ARSON III.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	() \$3000] ()	Control Market	50 CH	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >] Injury:	() \$3000] ()		Marion Marion	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >] Injury:	()	The state of the s	50 CO DE .	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :	() \$3000] ()			Ami (3)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time: Actions		cparation Checklist	Anet (5)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >] Injury: Date/Time: Actions:	Inveice Pr	eparation Ghecklist; nt Reporting (\$30);	Ant (5)	
A 193168 Calmant's Particulars:	Invoice Pr. 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg	eparation Checklist; nt Reporting (\$30); o Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S) Is Bill	
A 193168 Actions Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist: nt Reporting (\$30); nt Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/5 Through Survey \$1	Ant (5) 16 Bill 45 20	
A Mal (38) A Mal (38) A Mark Particulars:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist: Int Reporting (530); In Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee S40/5 Through Survey 51 Through Survey (Resurvey) 5	Ant (5) 15: Bill	
A Mai (38) A Mai (38) A manufes Particulars: Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Da	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); Fee S40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) Sagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section \$300.	45 20 30 75	
A 193168 aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) Segainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/05) section \$4 + SMRT Survey \$1	And (5) 18: Bill 45 20 30	
A 193168 Laimant's Particulars: intact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addi	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); Fee S40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) Sagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section \$300.	45 20 30 75	
A 1931628 aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 3 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courter	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); E Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/105) action \$ A + SMRT Survey \$1 tional Services:-	Ant (5) Tst.Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Am.(3)
A 193168 Laimant's Particulars: intact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair	cparation Checklist. Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$3 4 + SMRT Survey \$1 tional Services:- ay Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination \$5	Ant (5) 7st Bill 45 20 30 75 60	
Actions: Actions: Actions: Actions: Actions: Actions: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 3 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re-	cparation Checklist: Introduction (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee S40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section \$ A + SMRT Survey tional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination \$ Epair Inspection	Ant (5) Tst.Bill 45 20 30 75 60	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors' Comments :-	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idao DA 3 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11) : T	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$3 4 + SMRT Survey \$1 lional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination \$5 apair Inspection \$5 olicet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC \$5	Ant (5) Tst Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$5 10 25 35 20	AML(S)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >] Injury:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 3) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / C	cparation Checklist: Int Reporting (\$30); Int Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$3 4 + SMRT Survey \$1 lional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination \$5 apair Inspection \$5 olicet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC \$5	### Ant (\$) ### ### #### #######################	

a significant trans-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

BLK 168 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8 Address

#08-222

Postcode 650168

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC5665J Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA DYNA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver LOW KIM SIEW NRIC/Passport Number S6882847C Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

97521263

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SIARMIT Suarchelau Force - v -

115

operation advances accommo		r 1 - 0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
	BA	1 Hougang Ave 4 towards Buangkov View	vehicle CB) = GKA426 vehicle CB) = fibe < 66
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
		Please refor	
			7
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particular	ars are true in every respe	ct.	7/0

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

E APPLIC Secremble Form, 93

On 01/03/19 at about 1642 hours along Hougang Avenue 4 towards Buangkok View. While I was driving on the extreme right lane, Vehicle (B) suddenly cut into my lane without checking his blind spot and collided onto the left side of my Vehicle (A).

I would like to state there were no passengers in my car.

Vehicle (A): SKA4264Z

Vehicle (B): GBC5665J

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1,1	ACCIDENT DATE: 01 103 12019 1(DE	D/MM/YYYY), TIME:(16: 42)(HH:MM)
-	LOCATION: Munguny Are 4	
1	I DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SICA	4762 3
		FWD
		018-00010908
	a) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE)	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	eJMAKE & MODEL: KIN KS	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	F)TYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPV /V	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE / C	
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	CLAIM Y REPORTING ONLY)
	Alname: Wong Chec Ki	eony Bernard (MALE) FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SI8	21477 F CONTACT: 91919694
	CIADDRESS: BIK 168, BUKY	Batch West Ave 8, #08-222
20 8	S(650165)	
Mills . D	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
Ano of b		4 Bernard (MALE) FEMALE)
	ng driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SIX	1477 F CONTACT: 91919694
(T)	10-1-1	tele wese Az 8 = 108-222
	5(650768)	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (06 / 12 / 19	2_)[DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	OOR)
		HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO))
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R	AINING / OTHERS
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY)/ WET / OTH	ERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES MO)	***
	 a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLIC 	E STATION:
	8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of pas	ssenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 1715C 56	65 J MODEL: Tayota Mynn (Sher)
Clusturding	driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: LOW (CIM	SIEW
$(\underline{})$	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	84 + C CONTACT: 7+3 21263
A 11 A		MODEL:
tho of pa	ODEN COLON	MODEL:
Unduding	g diviver f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		
-		ne ital
	Cas Garas	e ree utd
	Tiley O	MCADDACE CL A O
	EMMC 2 C	ASGMPAGESG @ GMBLL. COM-
	FAX 2 +	65 6509 9501





owner & 20





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00010908 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SKA4262Z

Your name (As the policyholder): Wong Chee Keong Bernard

Coverage start date: 28/08/2018 Coverage end date: 27/08/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Tokyo Century Leasing (Singapore) Pte Ltd

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 16/08/2018

Shite

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.